
32.00
6.00
2.28

$40.28

24.00
6.00
1.80

$31.80

50.00
7.00
3.42

$60.42

39.00
7.00
2.76

$48.76

60.00
8.00
4.08

$72.08

50.00
8.00
3.48

$61.48

RENT            125.00
 LDW               15.00
 TAX                    8.40
TOTAL        $148.40

RENT            199.00
 LDW               15.00
 TAX                 12.84
TOTAL        $226.84

FREE  Reg Fee
New Rental Student Special!

Free Registration Fee with �rst month’s
paid tuition for private music lessons. $35 value.
O�er for new instrument renters who are new to music lessons.

Valid through 10/31/2023.

Months 2 and 3 are free with �rst month’s
paid instrument rental.  O�er is good for
Group One and Group Two instruments.

O�er for students enrolled in a school band/orchestra program.
Valid through 10/31/2023.

FREE  Two
Months Rental for Music Lessons

Serving

You Since

2005!

Near
Downtown

Acworth!


