

Teacher-Approved Quality Name Brands!

Armstrong - Artley - Bach - Buffet - Conn - Emerson - Gemeinhardt - Glaesel - Holton Jupiter - King - Knilling - Ludwig - Pearl - Scherl & Roth - Selmer - Vic Firth - Vito - Yamaha

Band & Orchestra Instruments, rent-to-own option.

Month-To- Month Rental	Group One Composite Clarinet, Flute, Trumpet, Trombone,		Group Two Wood Clarinet, Open Hole Flute,		Group Three Oboe, Bass Clarinet, Tenor Saxophone, Cello,		Group Four (3-month minimum) Double French Horn,	
Program Pricing	Violin/Viola, Cornet, Piccolo, Snare, Bell & Combo Kit		Alto & Soprano Saxophone, Baritone Horn/Euphonium		Trombone w/F-Attachment, Single French Horn		Student Bassoon, 3/4 Tuba RENT 125.00	
	New	Rental Return	New	Rental Return	New	Rental Return	LDW TAX	15.00 8.40
BASE RENT LDW*	32.00 6.00	24.00 6.00	50.00 7.00	39.00 7.00	60.00 8.00	50.00 8.00	TOTAL	\$ <u>148.40</u> \$2000
TAX	2.28	1.80	3.42	2.76	4.08	3.48	RENT	Saxophone 199.00
TOTAL	\$40.28	\$31.80	\$60.42	\$48.76	\$72.08	\$61.48	LDW TAX	15.00 12.84
*LDW: Loss Damage Waiver plus Maintenance/Repairs. Instrument retail values vary.							TOTAL	\$226.84

You can also rent online at: www.rentfromhome.com with Code: XT79V



(770) 422-0022 • www.theharmonyhouse.net